LEGACY LIGHTING SALES, LLC 2357 LAKE DEBRA DR. UNIT 712 ORLANDO, FL 32835 Page 1
PROJECT                                                                                                 TYPE
      CAT#:
Applications:
Suitable for commercial, retail and institutional applications including gymnasiums, factories and warehouses.
Features 90W 130W&180W&205W
270W&300W
● Offering quality lighting and excellent energy savings compared

PROJECT                                                                                                 TYPE
      CAT#:
ORDERING GUIDE Example: MLH03130W27VXXKYYY
Fixture Type
90      90W
130   130W
180   180W
190   190W
205   205W
210   210W
270   270W
300   300W
MLH03   Linear high bay series
Note:   1. The wattage is 180W when the voltage is 120-277V,while the voltage is 347/480V,the wattage is 190W.
2. The wattage is 205W when the voltage is 120-277V,while the voltage is 347/480V,the wattage is 210W.
3. 205W and 210W(standard 70 CRI), others(standard 80CRI).
4. Emergency battery is not optional while the voltage is 347-480V.
Wattage
27V   120-277V
48V   347-480V
 347/480V
Voltage
M          Motion Sensor
Blank    Without Sensor
Sensor (Option)
B            Emergency Battery
Blank     Without Emergency Battery
Backup Battery (Option)
CD        Clear Diffuser
Lens
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
CCT
ELECTRICAL DATA
Number
Of Drivers
Driver Current
(mA)
Nominal Power
(W)
INPUT VOLTAGE
(V)
CURRENT
(Amps)
90 120 0.75
90 208 0.43
90 240 0.38
90 277 0.32
90 347 0.26
90 480 0.19
130 120 1.08
130 208 0.63
130 240 0.54
130 277 0.47
130 347 0.37
130 480 0.27
180 120 1.50
180 208 0.87
180 240 0.75
180 277 0.65
190 347 0.55
190 480 0.40
205 120 1.71
205 208 0.99
205 240 0.85
205 277 0.74
210 347 0.61
210 480 0.44
270 120 2.25
270 208 1.30
270 240 1.13
270 277 0.97
270 347 0.78